
Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2021

January 26-Jan Tue LGA LGPS Annual Conference Virtual

February

10-Feb Wed 9.30am - 11.30am Webex

23-Feb Tue 9.30am - 3pm Webex

15- 22 Feb various Pension Board Seminars

24-Feb Wed WPP Review of Processes 
2.00pm - 4.30pm Virtual

March

03-Mar Wed Induction Training Governance  
10am - 12pm Virtual

10-Mar Wed Induction Training Actuarial  
2pm - 4pm Virtual

18 - 19 Mar Thus / Fri LGC Investment Summit Virtual

23-Mar Tue 9.30am - 11.30am Virtual

31-Mar Wed Induction Training Investments 
& Funding  2pm - 4pm Virtual

April

07-Apr Wed Induction Training Investment 
Practice  2pm - 4pm Virtual

21-Apr Wed Induction Training 
Administration  2pm - 4pm Virtual

28-Apr
Wed

Induction Training Accounting 
Audit & Procurement  2pm - 

4pm
Virtual

May

05-May Wed Induction Training 
Communication  2pm - 4pm Virtual

18 - 19 May Tues - Wed PLSA LGPS Annual 
Conference Virtual

June

09-Jun Wed 9.30am - 11.30am Virtual

24-Jun Thu 9.30am - 3pm Virtual


